
Deutsche Meisterschaften U 20 Freistil und weibl.

 Frankfurt/ Oder, 28.-30.03.2025

Klasse

U20-w
3 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

62kg

TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein (Landesverband)
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PlatzNordisch

1 Naemi Leistner RV Thalheim
SAS

TÜ 10:0

42
SS 6:1

53 Fr
 2  9  1  1  16 1

2 Miriam Sanders ESV München-Ost
BAY

1:53

01 Fr
1:28

03
 0  0  0  0  2 3

3 Leonie Steigert ASV Vörstetten
SBD Fr

4:44

01
SS 5:2

52
 1  5  1  0  6 2
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